Faktúry MŠ  31-41/2021
	číslo
faktúry
	Interné
Číslo fakt.
	Fakturované
plnenie, popis
	Hodnota
v € s DPH
	Dátum
doručenia
	Dátum
splatnosti
	Dátum
úhrady
	
Dodavateľ
IČO


	2211050953
	31/2021
	vodné, stočné 
	155,93
	16.03.2021
	24.03.2021
	15.04.2021
	Stvps, a.s.
Parizánska cesta 5,
974 01 Banská Bystrca
IČO: 36644030

	71276958
	32/2021
	škôlka Komensky
	19,00
	16.03.2021
	21.03.2021
	15.04.2021
	Komensky, s.r.o.,
Park Mládeže 1
040 01 Košice
IČO: 43908977

	21022
	33/2021
	obsluha plynovej kotolne
	60,00
	01.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	Michal Škombár
Ul. Rybárska 38
962 31 Sliač
IČO: 46983198

	770421930
	34/2021
	stravné lístky
	635,23
	01.04.2021
	06.04.20201
	14.04.2021
	Ticket Service, s.r.o.
Karadžičova 8
820 15 Bratislava
IČO: 52005551

	2021002
	35/2021
	vypracovanie dokumentácie CO
pre materskú školu a školenie 
zamestnancov
	120,00
	07.04.2021
	14.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	PaedDr. Eleonóra Benediková
Mateja Bela 5295/9
974 11 Banská Bystrica
IČO: 41906012

	8852192211
	36/2021
	Zemný plyn 04/2021
	550,00
	08.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	SPP, a.s. 
Mlynské Nivy 44/a
825 11  Bratislava
IČO: 35815256

	2021159
	37/2021
	BOZP a PO 03/2021
	60,00
	08.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	15.04.2021
	L&R team, s.r.o. 
I. Krasku 1938/15 
960 01 Zvolen 
IČO: 474231161

	



202102162 
	



38/2021
	



Hovorné 03/2021
	



15,60
	



09.04.2021
	



19.04.2021
	



15.04.2021


	



Snailnet, s.r.o.
Továrenská 17
962 31 Sliač
IČO: 36770949


	622101365
	39/2021
	KORWIN – vzdialená podpora
	125,95
	09.04.2021
	30.04.2021
	27.04.2021
	Datalan, a.s.
Krasovského 14
851 01 Bratislava
IČO: 35810734

	1520710602
	40/2021
	Hovorné 03/2021
	30,72
	09.04.2021
	21.04.2021
	21.04.2021
	O2 Slovakia s.r.o.
Einsteinova 24
851 01 Bratislava 
IČO: 35848863

	3210008163
	41/2021
	Upomienka Stvps
	2,50
	09.04.2021
	20.04.2021
	[bookmark: _GoBack]15.04.2021
	StVPS, a.s.
Partizánska cesta 5
974 01 Banská Bystrica
IČO: 36644030




